

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 104385371

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.10.24 | Coduri CPV | 44512000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.459,54 RON - 2.459,54 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTUC YALA BUC 3 52.94 158.82 30.18 2 FOT SENZOR BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 3 Cablu MYM 3x1 m 2 2.69 5.38 1.02 4 MYM 3X2.5 ML 18 5.04 90.76 17.24 5 PRIZA PT SCH BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 6 INTRERUPATOR CREPUSCULAR ICCTC15224 BUC 1 977.31 977.31 185.69 7 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P 50A ET BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 8 RADIATOR OTEL 2000X600X22 BUC 1 750.42 750.42 142.58 9 TEAVA CUP 15 ML 9 15.88 142.94 27.16 10 COT CUP 15-90II BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 11 COT CUP 15 IE BUC 4 1.85 7.39 1.41 12 MUFA CUP 15 BUC 4 1.09 4.37 0.83 13 BRATARI DUBLE 15 BUC 5 0.63 3.15 0.60 14 ROBINET TUR CALORIFER BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 15 ROBINET RETUR CALORIFER BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 16 ADAPTOR CUP 15X12 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 17 DIBLU 10x120 BUC 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 18 HOLSURUB 6x120 BUC 6 0.50 3.03 0.57 19 COSITOR INST. M 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 20 FIR ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1 52.10 52.10 9.90 21 PASTA DECAPANTA MICA BUC 1 47.06 47.06 8.94 22 TEU CUP 18-15-18 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92
